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Center = .016

UCL = .026

LCL = .005

NWQL Long-Term Method Detection Program
Propargite - Herbicide, Pesticide DIS SPE - LS 2001 - 82685D

Data collected in Water Year (WY) 2001
Reporting levels effective WY 2002

27
.01110
.03120
.01550
.00593

Count
Minimum
Maximum
Median
IQR

Value

07/26/01 DAB
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nt
.01 .012 .015 .018 .02 .022 .025 .027 .03 .032

Concentration, ug/L

F-psuedosigma                                                       0.00411
Student's t (derived from count)                             2.47863
LongTerm-Method Detection Level                         0.01020
Lower 95%confidence level of LT-MDL                 0.00803
Upper 95%confidence level of LT-MDL                  0.01397
Laboratory Reporting Level (LRL)                          0.02039








